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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI (FAW)
SEAT

SKODA
SKODA (SVW)
VW

VW (FAW)

5Q0513353H
5Q0513353H
5Q0513353H
5Q0513353H
5Q0513353H
5Q0513353H
5Q0513353H

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
FARE SA
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
SWAG
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BIRTH
TALOSA

DYS
Metalcaucho
CAUTEX
SACHS
SACHS

BSG

SNR
MONROE

KYB

VAICO

Copela de amortiguador

1007410007
1007410007
12281442
12281442
15946
17015
17015
30945717
3741601
3741601
379742
45717
45717
53592
6310178
7323358
74639
767295
803009
803009
BSG90700185
KB95409
MK436
SM9924
V104969
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